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Saturday
09/26/2020
Race Results Race: 1 Printed:06:30 pm
50 Jr. Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 11/ COB 4044746 Drake Boatman Clay, MI 2 1 30
2 242 COB 5024821 Sawyer Mosher Hudson, MI 1 2 25
3 682 COB 2302682 Tucker King Fowlerville, MI 3 3 21
4 192 COB 5018544 Brycen Isenhower Hudson, MI 4 4 18
5 66 COB 2394325 Gage Desmyther Cottrellville, MI 5 5 16
6 4 KTM 2426321 Ricky Jr Coons Luther, MI 6 6 15
7 415 COB 4172472 Mason Roberts Ada, MI 7 7 14
8 34 KTM 5027511 Braxton Wrisley Belding, MI 8 DNF 13

50 Sr.Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 221 COB 2237739 Nolan R. Simmons Niles, MI 1 1 30
2 11 COB 2367592 Barrett Wethington Big Rapids, MI 2 2 25
3 417 COB 2362275 Ryder Hayes Leroy, MI 3 3 21
4 778 KTM 2365778 Kamdyn Stewart Battle Creek, MI 4 4 18
5 994 COB 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 6 5 16
6 48 KTM 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 7 6 15
7 409 COB 5014493 Justin Boyden Muskgon, MI 5 8 14
8 527 KTM 2363604 Braylen Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 9 7 13
9 94 KTM 2362650 Bentlee Gibson Sturgis, MI 8 9 12

10 717 KTM 2267608 Joslyn Ross Ravenna, MI 10 10 11
Race Results Race: 2 Printed:06:30 pm
Schoolboy 2
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 / KTM 2794870 Cayden M. Switzer Muskegon, MI 1 1 30
2 805 KTM 2906885 Bryce M. Carlyle Ravenna, MI 2 2 25
3 279 YAM 3030279 Collin Jett Irons, MI 3 3 21
4 659 YAM 897659 Dakota P. Veltman Byron Center, MI 5 4 18
5 177 HON 5015893 Justen Cranney Big Rapids, MI 6 5 16
6 852 KTM 2204894 Justin Switzer Muskegon, MI 4 DNF 15

125 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 83 YAM 2191070 Keegan Loubsky Martin, MI 2 1 30
2 928 YAM 3871369 Dylan Boerma Mecosta, MI 1 2 25
3 357 KTM 2255037 Isaac B. Houdek Paw Paw, MI 3 4 21
4 101 KTM 2817568 Bowde Hayes 4 5 18
5 784 KTM 2203346 Mason L. Simmons Niles, MI 7 3 16
6 111 YAM 2204908 Connor Bloomstrom Muskegon, MI 5 7 15
7 324 KTM 5010299 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI 8 6 14
8 68 YAM 2380633 Mikey Hazekamp Muskegon, MI 10 8 13
9 9 YAM 3352774 Aiden Hacker Shelby, MI 11 9 12

10 17 YAM 2222046 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 9 11 11
11 115 KTM 2221812 Zane Leutzinger Greenville, MI 12 10 10
12 358 YAM 2364358 Brayden Bular Frederic, MI 6 DNF 9

Race Results Race: 3
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Printed:06:30 pm
40 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 114 YAM 549138 Bob Smutz Grand Rapids, MI 2 1 30
2 42 KAW 507542 Mark Ricker Rockford, MI 1 2 25
3 358 YAM 432670 Jeremy Hughson Frederic, MI 3 3 21
4 11 KAW 1086592 Greg Coda Ii South Bend, IN 4 4 18
5 374 HSK 2426320 Jon Zelinski Traverse City, MI 5 DNF 16

60 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 210 KTM 621210 Gary Saya Scottville, MI 1 1 30
2 115 KAW 608129 Rick Scheltema Caledonia, MI 3 2 25
3 3 KTM 642802 Tim Roberson Midland, MI 2 3 21
4 581 YAM 873784 Chris Lane Livonia, MI 5 4 18
5 553 KTM 321553 Chris Wright N Muskegon, MI 4 5 16
6 7 KAW 619014 George Mekjian Imlay City, MI 7 6 15
7 370 HON 604553 John A. Korte North Street, MI 6 7 14
8 190 YAM 635190 Jon D. Hansen Coleman, MI 8 9 13
9 118 BET 520104 David Bennett Sandusky, MI 9 10 12

10 769 YAM 606769 Michael Root Caledonia, MI DNF 8 11
Vet Sport
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 914 KAW 2407042 Herman Evelhoch Hesperia, MI 1 1 30
2 4 HON 5017454 Chris Rocheleau Grant, MI 2 2 25
3 392 KAW 2311834 Zack Overkamp Muskegon, MI 3 3 21
4 913 YAM 679037 James E. Elkins Springfield, MI 4 4 18
5 124/ KTM 2285487 Kyle Starr Howard City, MI 5 5 16
6 459 KAW 505459 Michael J. Murray Grand Rapids, MI 6 7 15
7 212 HON 2269737 Kyle E. Martin Richmond, MI 8 6 14
8 104 HON 5018756 Clint Starr Kentwood, MI 7 8 13
9 226 KAW 2758234 Shawn Randall Flint, MI 9 9 12

10 001 KAW 3384648 Jack Brown Hudsonville, MI 10 13 11
11 x HON 242035 Anthony Smith White Hall, MI 13 11 10
12 939 KAW 781939 Robert Thorpe West Branch, MI 15 10 9
13 672 KAW 5015672 John Rumpel Muskegon, MI 14 12 8
14 499 KAW 3839499 Robert Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 12 14 7
15 9 YAM 4173004 Nick Capisciolto 11 15 6
16 63 HON 2393734 Cade Van Eyk Grand Haven, MI 16 16 5

DNF 74 YAM 0326492 Stephen Robinson Harrison Township, MI DNF DNF
Race Results Race: 4 Printed:06:30 pm
Quad Schoolboy Jr. 13-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 500 HON 2264500 Camryn W. Mallory Pigeon, MI 1 1 30
2 47 HON 2376249 Nolan Scalici Pierson, MI 2 2 25
3 887 YAM 3272887 Sway Day Attica, MI 3 3 21

Quad Schoolboy Sr. 14-17
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 5 KTM 2009840 Mason A. Jackson Battle Creek, MI 1 2 30
2 714 HON 3033410 Casey Fancher Bellevue, MI 3 1 25
3 227 Unk 3393227 Trystin J. Chaney Southgate, MI 2 3 21
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4 03 HON 2259980 Jayden Wease Brunson, 4 DNF 18
Quad 70 Production (6-11)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 801 Unk 3185801 Christian Pranger Six Lakes, MI 1 1 30
2 73 KTM 2248634 Levi Zimmer Marne, MI 2 2 25
3 63 COB 3482710 Jayden Bower Sheridan, MI 3 3 21

Quad Super-mini
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 3 KTM 2120930 Natalie G. Jackson Battle Creek, MI 1 1 30
Quad 90 Production (8-15)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 31 Unk 3244274 Brock Alexander Crown Point, IN 1 1 30
2 06 Unk 2394697 Kenadi Stevens Coopersville, MI 2 2 25
3 00 YAM 2265950 Gerry L. Bazzett Cedar Springs, MI 3 3 21
4 805 HON 3773805 Layne Mallory Pigeon, MI 4 4 18
5 65 YAM 5015655 Jaaron Steffes White Cloud, MI 5 5 16

Quad 90 Modified (8-15)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 405 Unk 2259979 Bryce Miller Charlotte, MI 3 1 30
2 731 YAM 3281731 Payton Day Attica, MI 2 2 25
3 651 YAM 2212651 Blaze V. Snyder Breckenridge, MI 1 3 21

Race Results Race: 5 Printed:06:30 pm
85 Jr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 90 KAW 2278584 Jerryn Jones Twin Lake, MI 1 1 30
2 189 KTM 2241189 William Noll Richmond, MI 2 3 25
3 4 YAM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 4 2 21
4 577 KTM 3550577 Logan Hekker Holly, MI 3 4 18
5 916 KTM 2206356 Blaine Allsop Harrison, MI 5 5 16
6 19/ YAM 2204884 Brodie Bloomstrom Muskegon, MI 6 6 15
7 4/ HSK 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 7 7 14
8 110 KAW 5019110 Blake Foster Muskegon, MI 8 8 13

85 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 27 HSK 2259897 Travis L. Becker Grand Rapids, MI 1 1 30
2 828 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 2 2 25
3 556 YAM 5018556 Mason Darke Montague, MI 3 4 21
4 81 SUZ 5010047 Bryce Williams Hanna, IN 5 3 18
5 827 KTM 2420566 Cade Clarey Grandville, MI 4 5 16
6 82 HON 3929182 Riley Willis Kent City, MI 6 6 15
7 36 KTM 2363136 Luke Noah Lowell, MI 7 7 14
8 651 YAM 5015660 Zach Alley Big Rapids, MI 8 8 13
9 117 YAM 2426312 Bennett Kohler-lewis Sterling Heights, MI 9 9 12

10 225 YAM 2424067 Noah Zelinski Traverse City, MI 11 10 11
11 9 HSK 3208451 Kyleigh Hayes Coloma, MI 10 11 10
12 698 KAW 5026698 Kamdin O'dell Fostoria, MI 12 12 9

Mini Sr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 22 KTM 3221464 Cody Harrington Clinton Twp, MI 1 1 30
2 8 KAW 2222046 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 3 2 25
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3 222 KTM 2203346 Mason L. Simmons Niles, MI 2 3 21
4 100 KAW 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 4 4 18
5 19 SUZ 5027592 Austin Smith Shelby, MI 5 5 16
6 96 HON 5021717 Mason Garcia Shelby, MI 6 6 15

Race Results Race: 6 Printed:06:30 pm
14 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 391 HON 814601 Rj Schroyer Ottawa Lake, MI 1 2 30
2 53 YAM 897573 Christopher M. Blackmer Muskegon, MI 3 1 25
3 891 YAM 667019 Jacob J. Elko Greenville, MI 5 4 21
4 483 YAM 311483 Nicholas J. Wickerham Belding, MI 4 5 18
5 63 YAM 2374528 Ross Busscher Zeeland, MI 8 3 16
6 876 SUZ 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 7 7 15
7 249 YAM 582249 Dakota J. Miller Battle Creek, MI 9 6 14
8 8 YAM 2210631 Elijah Buist Allendale, MI 6 9 13
9 279 YAM 3030279 Collin Jett Irons, MI 10 8 12

10 50 YAM 2907754 Tyler W. Huey Morley, MI 2 DNF 11
11 131 HON 3330397 Travis Nimigean Toledo, OH 11 DNF 10

35 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 607 YAM 596429 Barry Veltman Byron Center, MI 1 1 30
2 42 KAW 507542 Mark Ricker Rockford, MI 3 2 25
3 180 KAW 348180 Brandon Reed East Lansing, MI 2 3 21
4 913 HSK 679037 James E. Elkins Springfield, MI 4 DNF 18

50 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 10 KAW 375091 Greg Sims Rockford, MI 1 1 30
2 407 YAM 245407 Dan W. Chapel Hart, MI 2 2 25
3 57 KTM 330057 Dannie Larder Jonesville, MI 3 3 21
4 210 KTM 621210 Gary Saya Scottville, MI 4 4 18
5 195 HON 0578195 Shane Smith Newaygo, MI 6 5 16
6 3 KTM 642802 Tim Roberson Midland, MI 5 6 15
7 49 SUZ 1093495 Gregory Ward Otisville, MI 7 7 14
8 216 HON 222216 Todd M. Dravk Sand Lake, MI 8 8 13

Non-Current
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 01 HON 2204919 Nikolas Michael Hart, MI 1 1 30
40 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 450 YAM 350450 Sean Newman Big Rapids, MI 1 1 30
2 595 HON 5015503 Ben Blumke Alanson, MI 2 3 25
3 130 YAM 394093 Phillip Malburg Holland, MI 4 2 21
4 28 KTM 2380656 Greg Sands Jr Ravenna, MI 3 4 18
5 669 KTM 782669 Chris C. Phillips Jenison, MI 5 5 16
6 115 YAM 742021 Ron Catanzaro Fort Gratiot, MI 9 6 15
7 707 HON 598707 Victor A. Plath Nunica, MI 8 7 14
8 320 SUZ 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 7 8 13
9 38 KAW 2233038 Brian L. Pike Muskegon, MI 6 DNF 12

DNF 480 KAW 2363623 Mike J. Frisbie Grayling, MI DNF DNF
Race Results Race: 7 Printed:06:30 pm
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Quad A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 311 YAM 2500215 Blair Miller Dewitt, MI 1 1 30
2 835 HON 829835 Mike R. Caron Clinton Townshi, MI 2 2 25
3 82 HON 3043826 Jacob D. Hill Lansing, MI 4 3 21
4 723 YAM 3122723 Tyler J. Gregg Lake Odessa, MI 5 4 18
5 12 YAM 3304228 Kirk Karem Ortonville, MI 3 DNF 16

Quad B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 717 HON 2510717 Kyle Kazura Byron Center, MI 1 1 30
2 2 HON 3306018 Nolan Liszewski Ravenna, MI 3 3 25
3 915 HON 2247179 Shawn Oleary Wyoming, MI 2 6 21
4 459 YAM 2527674 Tyrone Darling Ovid, MI 5 4 18
5 25 YAM 2362849 Randal Butts Maybee, MI DNF 2 16
6 35 HON 2259993 Jacob J. Gilbert Saginaw, MI 4 DNF 15
7 13 HON 2259736 Alex D. Houdek Paw Paw, MI DNF 5 14

DNF 39 YAM 3305118 Jeremy Krueger Oregon, OH DNF DNF
Quad 2 Stroke Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 198 Unk 2864138 Edward Hayden Macomb, MI 1 1 30
2 726 HON 3302367 Mitch Dubridge Otsego, MI 2 DNF 25

DNF 79 HON 2526602 Ira Beeler Berkley, MI DNF DNF
Race Results Race: 8 Printed:06:30 pm
65 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 298 KTM 2243389 Ryder Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 1 1 30
2 416 KTM 2202813 Hunter R. Delp Charlotte, MI 2 3 25
3 221 KTM 2237739 Nolan R. Simmons Niles, MI 4 2 21
4 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 3 4 18
5 44 KTM 2248639 Ty Mccormick Montague, MI 6 5 16
6 11 COB 2367592 Barrett Wethington Big Rapids, MI 5 7 15
7 936 KTM 2363580 Colin Kramer Boon, MI 8 6 14
8 226 YAM 2274314 Ryan Krol Rockford, MI 7 8 13
9 97 KTM 3389233 Ryder Blumke Alanson, MI 11 9 12

10 417 KTM 2362275 Ryder Hayes Leroy, MI 9 11 11
11 22 KTM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 10 13 10
12 30 KTM 2288230 Cole M. Freeman Lowell, MI 12 12 9
13 52 YAM 3584652 Camden Ellis Ottawa Lake, MI 13 14 8
14 118 KTM 2420293 Tristan Gelinski Saint Clair Shores, MI 14 15 7
15 12 KAW 2424066 Ezra Zelinski Leland, MI DNF 10 6
16 594 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 15 16 5
17 3 KTM 2320447 Ryder C. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 16 17 4
18 4/ KTM 2272001 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 17 18 3
19 58 KTM 5026697 Greyson Williams Cedar Springs, MI 18 19 2

65 10-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4 KTM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 1 30
2 07 KTM 2222441 Eli Bazzett Cedar Springs, MI 2 2 25
3 24 KTM 3186788 Cayson Sharp West Olive, MI 3 3 21
4 528 KTM 2243356 Trae Gerencer Grand Haven, MI 4 4 18
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5 23 KTM 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 5 5 16
Race Results Race: 9 Printed:06:30 pm
Women 12 & up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 115 KAW 2190707 Brianna E. Scheltema Caledonia, MI 1 1 30
2 71 YAM 246077 Alyssa A. Benedict Muskegon, MI 2 2 25
3 095 YAM 2006095 Taylor Wirsing Birch Run, MI 3 3 21
4 707 KAW 2741895 Sydney L. Plath Nunica, MI 5 4 18
5 46 KAW 2274318 Emmily Wadkins Muskegon, MI 4 6 16
6 7 YAM 2243337 Jozee Compeau Ludington, MI 6 5 15
7 096 SUZ 2006096 Logan Wirsing Birch Run, MI 7 7 14
8 965 KAW 4044965 Chelsea Thorpe West Branch, MI 8 8 13

45 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 114 YAM 549138 Bob Smutz Grand Rapids, MI 1 1 30
2 10 KAW 375091 Greg Sims Rockford, MI 2 2 25
3 459 KAW 505459 Michael J. Murray Grand Rapids, MI 3 3 21

DNF 50 HON 504527 Dave Korte Rockford, MI DNF DNF
30 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 626 KTM 2817626 Kyle R. Warren Grandville, MI 1 1 30
2 706 HON 2240706 Cody D. Read Brighton, MI 2 2 25
3 11 KAW 1086592 Greg Coda Ii South Bend, IN 3 3 21
4 986 HON 2311857 Shane Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 4 4 18
5 595 HON 5015503 Ben Blumke Alanson, MI 7 5 16
6 913 HSK 679037 James E. Elkins Springfield, MI 6 7 15
7 120 YAM 914120 Gregory S. Julien Caledonia, MI 5 8 14
8 669 KTM 782669 Chris C. Phillips Jenison, MI 8 6 13

Race Results Race: 10 Printed:06:30 pm
Quad 30+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 82 HON 3043826 Jacob D. Hill Lansing, MI 2 1 30
2 459 YAM 2527674 Tyrone Darling Ovid, MI 4 3 25
3 14 HON 3340565 Jeremy Smith Elkhart, IN 3 4 21
4 4 HON 2222037 Brian A. Miller Fremont, MI 5 5 18
5 807 YAM 3928807 Josh Cline Wayland, MI 6 6 16
6 12 YAM 3304228 Kirk Karem Ortonville, MI 1 DNF 15
7 25 YAM 2362849 Randal Butts Maybee, MI DNS 2 14

DNF 39 YAM 3305118 Jeremy Krueger Oregon, OH DNF DNF
Quad 40+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 72 Unk 2864138 Edward Hayden Macomb, MI 1 1 30
2 722 SUZ 3773789 James Chaney Southgate, MI 2 2 25

Quad Limited Stock Sport (14+)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 5 KTM 2009840 Mason A. Jackson Battle Creek, MI 1 1 30
2 714 HON 3033410 Casey Fancher Bellevue, MI 2 2 25
3 227 Unk 3393227 Trystin J. Chaney Southgate, MI 3 3 21
4 47 HON 2263821 Clay Russell Marne, MI 4 4 18
5 03 HON 2259980 Jayden Wease Brunson, 5 DNF 16



9/28/2020 Results Sat 9.26.html

file:///C:/Users/accca/Downloads/ba/Results Sat 9.26.html 7/12

DNF 13 HON 2259736 Alex D. Houdek Paw Paw, MI DNS DNF
Race Results Race: 11 Printed:06:30 pm
65 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4 KTM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 1 30
2 07 KTM 2222441 Eli Bazzett Cedar Springs, MI 2 2 25
3 298 KTM 2243389 Ryder Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 3 3 21
4 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 4 4 18
5 44 KTM 2248639 Ty Mccormick Montague, MI 5 5 16
6 936 KTM 2363580 Colin Kramer Boon, MI 6 6 15
7 24 KTM 3186788 Cayson Sharp West Olive, MI 7 7 14
8 97 KTM 3389233 Ryder Blumke Alanson, MI 9 8 13
9 22/ KTM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 8 9 12

10 52 YAM 3584652 Camden Ellis Ottawa Lake, MI 11 10 11
11 118 KTM 2420293 Tristan Gelinski Saint Clair Shores, MI 10 12 10
12 23 KTM 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 13 11 9
13 3 KTM 2320447 Ryder C. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 12 13 8

85 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 22 KTM 3221464 Cody Harrington Clinton Twp, MI 1 1 30
2 90 KAW 2278584 Jerryn Jones Twin Lake, MI 2 2 25
3 222 KTM 2203346 Mason L. Simmons Niles, MI 3 3 21
4 577 KTM 3550577 Logan Hekker Holly, MI 4 4 18
5 27 HSK 2259897 Travis L. Becker Grand Rapids, MI 5 5 16
6 916 KTM 2206356 Blaine Allsop Harrison, MI 6 6 15
7 100 KAW 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 7 7 14
8 827 KTM 2420566 Cade Clarey Grandville, MI 8 8 13
9 117 YAM 2426312 Bennett Kohler-lewis Sterling Heights, MI 9 9 12

Girls 9-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 707 KAW 2741895 Sydney L. Plath Nunica, MI 1 1 30
2 9 HSK 3208451 Kyleigh Hayes Coloma, MI 2 2 25
3 639 YAM 2394640 Saydie Vanderlind Sparta, MI 3 3 21

Race Results Race: 12 Printed:06:30 pm
Rad Dads
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 809 HON 2208809 Konor Eberly Sunfield, MI 1 1 30
2 115 KAW 608129 Rick Scheltema Caledonia, MI 2 4 25
3 195 HON 0578195 Shane Smith Newaygo, MI 5 2 21
4 55 HON 2379045 Trenten Schultz Six Lakes, MI 4 3 18
5 151 YAM 2257919 Trevor Radel Muskegon, MI 7 5 16
6 / KTM 2380656 Greg Sands Jr Ravenna, MI 3 11 15
7 320 SUZ 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 9 8 14
8 17 YAM 2249321 Scott M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 12 7 13
9 226 KAW 2758234 Shawn Randall Flint, MI 10 9 12

10 001 KAW 3384648 Jack Brown Hudsonville, MI 14 6 11
11 528 YAM 284528 Joe Higgins Grant, MI 13 10 10
12 661 KTM 2380661 Alan Burmeister New Era, MI 11 12 9
13 723 KAW 5011374 Tyler Ganus Buchanan, MI 6 DNF 8
14 499 KAW 3839499 Robert Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 15 14 7
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15 167z KAW 2428764 Jeff Medendorp Muskegon, MI 17 13 6
16 101 KAW 2316598 Ben Ganus Buchanan, MI 8 DNF 5
17 801 KAW 2426310 Matt Arraut Spring Lake, MI 16 15 4
18 216 HON 222216 Todd M. Dravk Sand Lake, MI 18 16 3
19 624 KAW 2426318 Nathan Wilson Cheboygan, MI DNF 17 2
20 316 YAM 5008316 James Myjak Scottville, MI DNF 18 1

DNF 53 YAM 5004548 Dave Rutz Muskegon, MI DNF DNF
DNF 480 KAW 2363623 Mike J. Frisbie Grayling, MI DNF DNF

Race Results Race: 13 Printed:06:30 pm
Quad C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 394 YAM 3930394 Nelson Chapple Interlochen, MI 2 1 30
2 11 HON 2426324 Trevor Block Conklin, MI 3 3 25
3 388 YAM 580705 Blake Birmingham Battle Creek, MI 4 4 21
4 27 HON 2390232 Logan Dewey Jonesville, MI 8 2 18
5 3/ YAM 3929137 Brooke Schneider Coppersville, MI 5 5 16
6 669 HON 2233762 Jeremy T. Crowley Ravenna, MI 6 7 15
7 605 YAM 2946605 William Kostich Belleville, MI 7 8 14
8 168 YAM 2390129 Tyler Brands Jenison, MI 11 6 13
9 72 YAM 5015530 Jamie Steffes White Cloud, MI 9 9 12

10 44 SUZ 2263796 Nathan Washburn Macomb, MI 10 10 11
11 913 YAM 5014443 Todd Starks New Haven, MI 1 DNF 10
12 19 HON 5016360 Alex Easton Muskegon, MI 12 DNF 9

DNF 726 HON 3302367 Mitch Dubridge Otsego, MI DNF DNF
DNF 79 HON 2526602 Ira Beeler Berkley, MI DNS DNF
DNF 807 YAM 3928807 Josh Cline Wayland, MI DNS DNF

Race Results Race: 14 Printed:06:30 pm
250 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 23 KTM 2241190 Chase A. Hart Fenton, MI 1 1 25
2 324 KTM 5010299 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI 2 5 22
3 5 YAM 2210630 Nick Buist Allendale, MI 4 4 20
4 659 YAM 897659 Dakota P. Veltman Byron Center, MI 7 2 18
5 809 HON 2208809 Konor Eberly Sunfield, MI 3 7 16
6 464 HSK 5015991 Noah Buist 9 3 15
7 311 YAM 2500215 Blair Miller Dewitt, MI 8 6 14
8 24 HON 2213477 Arek Clark Coopersville, MI 6 13 13
9 25 KAW 4128694 Kayce Colburn Spring Lake, MI 11 9 12

10 590 KAW 5015518 Ricky Coons Luther, MI 10 10 11
11 24/ YAM 3407096 Zach Smith Saint Charles, MI 13 12 10
12 932 KAW 5015908 Josh Owen Muskegon, MI 19 8 9
13 801 YAM 2420605 Tyler Jones Allendale, MI 14 14 8
14 xxx YAM 2426313 Garrett Kohler-lewis Sterling Heights, MI 12 16 7
15 53 YAM 5019255 Kameron Schnick Jenison, MI 15 15 6
16 14 KAW 2394636 Norman Slade Iii Muskegon, MI 5 27 5
17 123 HON 5017924 Andrew Kwekel Grand Rapids, MI 23 11 4
18 177 HON 5015893 Justen Cranney Big Rapids, MI 16 20 3
19 68 YAM 2380633 Mikey Hazekamp Muskegon, MI 18 19 2
20 124 YAM 5009009 Dustin Kresnak Elwell, MI 21 17 1
21 03 YAM 5015940 Brent Torrey Walkerville, MI 22 18
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22 518 YAM 5017518 Ethan Worrell Lansing, MI 20 21
23 050 YAM 5020050 Devin Smith Brown City, MI 27 23
24 737 KAW 5015613 Jordan Salmon Otsego, MI 26 25
25 121 HON 5015491 Dakota Weston Stanton, MI 25 26
26 124/ KTM 2285487 Kyle Starr Howard City, MI 17 DNF
27 103 KTM 5010760 Anthony Maze Kalamazoo, MI 28 24
28 / KTM 2426325 Wayne Peterson Muskegon, MI 33 22
29 77 HON 5025484 Tyler Waters Cedar Springs, MI 30 28
30 115 KAW 2361720 Marcus Benavidez Riverdale, MI 24 DNF
31 241 HON 5018241 Lucas Smith Brown City, MI 29 30
32 x KAW 5025282 Jordan Carrow Muskegon, MI 31 29
33 346 HON 5027346 Cole Dupuis Manton, MI 32 31

DNF 852 KTM 2204894 Justin Switzer Muskegon, MI DNF DNF
Race Results Race: 15 Printed:06:30 pm
250 A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 088 HON 230088 Max Smith Newaygo, MI 2 1 30
2 412 YAM 2907754 Tyler W. Huey Morley, MI 1 DNS 25

DNF 17 YAM 2095052 Trever M. Wahr Fruitport, MI DNF DNS
250 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 96 YAM 843968 Gatlin M. Combs Portage, MI 2 1 30
2 / KTM 2794870 Cayden M. Switzer Muskegon, MI 1 2 25
3 805 KTM 2906885 Bryce M. Carlyle Ravenna, MI 3 3 21
4 900 YAM 3064900 Brent Worth Mears, MI 4 4 18
5 43 YAM 2206360 Preston Ricker Cedar Springs, MI 7 5 16
6 315 HON 1077315 Ethan E. Wright Rockford, MI 5 DNS 15
7 131 HON 3330397 Travis Nimigean Toledo, OH 6 DNS 14

Race Results Race: 16 Printed:06:30 pm
Open C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 819 YAM 2200881 Jacob Verram Lapeer, MI 1 1 30
2 23 KTM 2241190 Chase A. Hart Fenton, MI 3 3 25
3 914 KAW 2407042 Herman Evelhoch Hesperia, MI 2 5 21
4 115/ YAM 1081197 Jacob Catanzaro Port Huron, MI 6 4 18
5 8 YAM 2210631 Elijah Buist Allendale, MI 4 6 16
6 115 KAW 2190707 Brianna E. Scheltema Caledonia, MI 10 2 15
7 39 KAW 3334175 Jacob Anderson Crystal, MI 5 7 14
8 5 YAM 2210630 Nick Buist Allendale, MI 7 10 13
9 25 KAW 4128694 Kayce Colburn Spring Lake, MI 12 9 12

10 53 YAM 5019255 Kameron Schnick Jenison, MI 14 12 11
11 312 HSK 3279282 Hunter Lindbert Coldwater, MI 15 13 10
12 123 HON 5017924 Andrew Kwekel Grand Rapids, MI 13 16 9
13 801 YAM 2420605 Tyler Jones Allendale, MI 11 18 8
14 14 KAW 2394636 Norman Slade Iii Muskegon, MI 17 14 7
15 932 KAW 5015908 Josh Owen Muskegon, MI 16 15 6
16 464 HSK 5015991 Noah Buist DNF 8 5
17 706 HON 2240706 Cody D. Read Brighton, MI 8 DNF 4
18 4 HON 5017454 Chris Rocheleau Grant, MI 9 DNF 3
19 124 YAM 5009009 Dustin Kresnak Elwell, MI 18 17 2
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20 358 YAM 2364358 Brayden Bular Frederic, MI DNF 11 1
21 430 SUZ 3078430 Jason Murray Grand Rapids, MI 21 19
22 050 YAM 5020050 Devin Smith Brown City, MI 20 20
23 241 HON 5018241 Lucas Smith Brown City, MI 22 21
24 359 SUZ 3202359 Luke Aguilar Fennville, MI 19 DNF
25 x KAW 5025282 Jordan Carrow Muskegon, MI 23 DNF

Race Results Race: 17 Printed:06:30 pm
Schoolboy 1
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 83 YAM 2191070 Keegan Loubsky Martin, MI 1 1 30
2 357 KTM 2255037 Isaac B. Houdek Paw Paw, MI 3 2 25
3 928 YAM 3871369 Dylan Boerma Mecosta, MI 2 3 21
4 101 KTM 2817568 Bowde Hayes 4 4 18

Open A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 53 YAM 897573 Christopher M. Blackmer Muskegon, MI 1 1 30
2 391 HON 814601 Rj Schroyer Ottawa Lake, MI 2 2 25
3 088 HON 230088 Max Smith Newaygo, MI 3 3 21
4 63 YAM 2374528 Ross Busscher Zeeland, MI 4 4 18
5 249 YAM 582249 Dakota J. Miller Battle Creek, MI 5 5 16

DNF 50 YAM 2907754 Tyler W. Huey Morley, MI DNF DNF
Open B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 96 YAM 843968 Gatlin M. Combs Portage, MI 1 1 30
2 876 SUZ 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 2 3 25
3 483 YAM 311483 Nicholas J. Wickerham Belding, MI 5 2 21
4 4 SUZ 897666 Jacob N. Gilginas Newaygo, MI 3 4 18
5 626 KTM 2817626 Kyle R. Warren Grandville, MI 4 DNF 16

Race Results Race: 22 Printed:06:30 pm
50 Wobbler** 1
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 216 YAM 2420608 Brodie Mackay Muskegon, MI 3 1
2 100 YAM 2426299 Landen Delamater Lakeview, MI 2 3
3 413 YAM 2424071 Brantley Sheren Ludington, MI 1 4
4 86 YAM 5025686 Carter James Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 4 2
5 5/ YAM 5022730 Levi Pieron Holt, MI 8 5
6 299 YAM 2390501 Weston Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 6 9
7 10 YAM 4245135 Alaina Sims Rockford, MI 10 6
8 627 HON 2424069 Journee Eskridge Spring Lake, MI 9 7
9 66 YAM 2394324 Peyton Desmyther Cottrellville, MI 7 11

10 324 YAM 2424061 Kadynce Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 11 8
11 348 KTM 2420628 Ryder Williams Grant, MI 12 10
12 950 YAM 5024950 Drayden Warner Manton, MI 13 12
13 524 YAM 2420538 Weston Arrault Spring Lake, MI 5 DNF
14 102 YAM 2426311 Chayce Wrisley Belding, MI 14 13

Race Results Race: 23 Printed:06:30 pm
50 Wobbler** 2
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 94 YAM 2416619 Braxton Gibson Sturgis, MI 1 1
2 217 YAM 5016483 Connor Way Grandville, MI 2 2
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3 393 YAM 2420585 Jaxon Overkamp Muskegon, MI 5 3
4 04 YAM 5015534 Merrick Lowry Grand Rapids, MI 4 5
5 99 YAM 2420599 Cruz Powers Cedar Springs, MI 3 6
6 03 YAM 5015935 Jameson Schmitt Walkerville, MI 6 8
7 17 KTM 2428766 Troy Smith Hart, MI 8 7
8 111 SUZ 2428760 Kane Dale Three Rivers, MI 9 9
9 462 YAM 5015535 Tucker Carpenter Muskegon, MI 7 12

10 200 SUZ 2426319 Mason Postma Byron Center, MI 10 10
11 942 YAM 5025942 Colton Mysak Scottville, MI 11 11
12 7 HON 2428763 Karson Campbell Portland, MI DNF 4
13 501 YAM 2426323 Pierce Oosterman Zeeland, MI DNS 13

DNS 215 YAM 2426284 Nicole Way Nunica, MI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 24 Printed:06:30 pm
50 Jr./Sr. Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 279 KTM 3928279 Roxzen Banks Manton, MI 2 1
2 47 KTM 5015628 Berchel Johnson Twin Lake, MI 1 2
3 269 COB 2362269 Scot C. Woolery Cheboygan, MI 4 3
4 7 COB 2420612 Jase Delamater Lakeview, MI 3 5
5 791 KTM 2420600 Terry Talbot Muskegon, MI 5 4
6 15 KTM 2374525 Leeland Pack Jenison, MI 6 7
7 452 KTM 5014709 Blake Galer Belmont, MI 8 6
8 15/ KTM 2408419 Emma Mcgeorge Battle Creek, MI 7 9
9 603 KTM 2420603 Easton Somerville Muskegon, MI 10 8

10 624 KTM 2420613 Brock Wilson Cheboygn, MI 9 12
11 828 KTM 5015658 Jaxson Bonzelaar Zeeland, MI 12 10
12 827 KTM 5024546 Lawson Sheren Ludington, MI 11 11
13 09 KTM 5022240 Carson Klein Grand Rapids, MI 13 13

Race Results Race: 25 Printed:06:30 pm
65 Beginner**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 520 KAW 5017520 Brady Worrell Brown City, MI 1 1 30
2 280 KTM 232370 Oakley Banks Cadillac, MI 4 2 25
3 497 YAM 5013497 Connor Hicks Tekonsha, MI 2 4 21
4 087 KTM 5015444 Emma Graves Sturgis, MI 5 3 18
5 727 KAW 5020676 Corbin Wion Allegan, MI 3 DNF 16
6 04 KAW 2426294 Landyn Thompson Holton, MI 6 DNF 15

Trailblazer**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 47 KAW 5018651 Kacen Fitzgerald Muskegon, MI 2 2 30
2 10 YAM 2408385 Kayden Lanz Grand Rapids, MI 4 1 25
3 4 HON 3149537 Ava M. Crow Montague, MI 1 4 21
4 68 HON 2424068 Jaxon Eskridge Spring Lake, MI 3 3 18
5 541 HON 5022541 Thomas Derooy Muskegon, MI 6 5 16
6 98 HON 2428759 Mica Bohannon Muskegon, MI 5 6 15

DNF 480 KAW 2263772 Addison Frisbie Grayling, MI DNS DNF
DNF 59 KAW 5014709 Blake Galer Belmont, MI DNS DNF

Race Results Race: 26 Printed:06:30 pm
50 SS Limited**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
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1 72 COB 2307089 Korbyn Gillen Angola, IN 1 2 30
2 586 COB 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 2 3 25
3 192 COB 5018544 Brycen Isenhower Hudson, MI 6 1 21
4 66 COB 2394325 Gage Desmyther Cottrellville, MI 5 4 18
5 90 YAM 2363611 Braxton Woodring Fruitport, MI 4 5 16
6 530 YAM 5016530 Ezra Hicks Dewitt, MI 7 6 15
7 199 KTM 2363638 Parker Goerbig Muskegon, MI 8 7 14
8 318 KTM 3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, MI 11 8 13
9 426 COB 5010426 Jaxon Halbert Howell, MI 10 9 12

10 409 YAM 5014493 Justin Boyden Muskgon, MI 9 10 11
11 721 KAW 2394641 Ryder Caley Portage, MI 3 18 10
12 20 YAM 2420598 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 12 11 9
13 966 COB 404496 Alexis Thorpe West Branch, MI 14 12 8
14 823 YAM 5051564 Roczen Campbell Portland, MI 13 14 7
15 929 COB 4172473 Vaida Roberts Ada, MI 16 13 6
16 086 KTM 5818086 Faris Stuart Grant, MI 15 16 5
17 130 KTM 5008130 Case Phillips Lowell, MI 17 15 4
18 741 KTM 5018741 Bryce Lyman Milford, MI DNF 17 3

Race Results Race: 27 Printed:06:30 pm
Quad 50 Limited Stock (4-6)**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 45 KAW 5009992 Colton Birmingham Battle Creek, MI 1 1 30
Race Results Race: 28 Printed:06:30 pm
50 Trail - Limited**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 47 YAM 5015628 Berchel Johnson Twin Lake, MI 3 1 30
2 90x YAM 2363611 Braxton Woodring Fruitport, MI 2 2 25
3 586 YAM 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 1 3 21
4 4 YAM 2380659 Logan Miller Fremont, MI 5 4 18
5 530 YAM 5016530 Ezra Hicks Dewitt, MI 4 5 16
6 20 YAM 2420598 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 7 6 15
7 142 YAM 2420612 Jase Delamater Lakeview, MI 6 7 14
8 624 YAM 2420613 Brock Wilson Cheboygn, MI 8 10 13
9 541 YAM 2394693 Wyatt Stephenson Muskegon, MI 11 9 12

10 101 YAM 5023285 Xander Graham Charlotte, MI 10 11 11
11 823 YAM 5051564 Roczen Campbell Portland, MI 9 14 10
12 303 YAM 5014447 Austin Haapala Gladwin, MI 17 8 9
13 130 YAM 5008130 Case Phillips Lowell, MI 14 12 8
14 426 COB 5010426 Jaxon Halbert Howell, MI 13 13 7
15 929 YAM 4172473 Vaida Roberts Ada, MI 12 18 6
16 086 HON 5818086 Faris Stuart Grant, MI 18 15 5
17 497 HON 5013497 Connor Hicks Tekonsha, MI 16 17 4
18 741 YAM 5018741 Bryce Lyman Milford, MI 19 16 3
19 501 YAM 2426322 Jackson Oosterman Zeeland, MI 20 19 2
20 913 HON 5011770 Beau Thorpe West Branch, MI 21 20 1
22 90 HON 5022479 Skylar Foster Muskegon, MI 15 DNS

DNF 34 YAM 5027511 Braxton Wrisley Belding, MI DNF DNF
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